2/5/2026

401
402
403
404
406
408
410
411
418
419
420
424
425
426
428
429
430
431
432
433
434

FirstName
Kiosk
TEST

Erin

Lisa
Tabitha
Michelle
Ashley
Roberta
Leanna
Chris
MAKAYLA
MELISSA
BRITTANY
JENNIFER
HANNA
HAYLEY
AMBER
RHIANON
MIRANDA
ALEXIS
DEIRDRE
HAYLEY
ANYA

Active Keno Writers CB

Middlel ni

T

LastName
Kiosk

TEST
BENSON
NELSON
MASS
NUNEZ
WILLIAMS
COPPENHAVER
WALL
KIRCHERT
HANDY
HOFLER
COPENHAVEN
EDMONDS
RAKIN
DOWELL
REEVES
HATCH
EDMONDS
KINDELIN
PARRIOTT
DOWELL
WHITE



