

<u>gId</u>	<u>FirstName</u>	<u>MiddleIni</u>	<u>LastName</u>	<u>ityLevel</u>
1	Kiosk		Kiosk	300
346	TEST	T	TEST	400
401	Erin		BENSON	300
402	Lisa		NELSON	300
403	Tabitha		MASS	300
404	Michelle		NUNEZ	300
406	Ashley		WILLIAMS	300
408	Roberta		COPPENHAVER	300
410	Leanna		WALL	300
411	Chris		KIRCHERT	300
418	MAKAYLA		HANDY	300
419	MELISSA		HOFLER	300
420	BRITTANY		COPENHAVEN	300
424	JENNIFER		EDMONDS	300
425	HANNA		RAKIN	300
426	HAYLEY		DOWELL	300
428	AMBER		REEVES	300
429	RHIANON		HATCH	300
430	MIRANDA		EDMONDS	300
431	ALEXIS		KINDELIN	300
432	DEIRDRE		PARRIOTT	300
433	HAYLEY		DOWELL	300
434	ANYA		WHITE	300